
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.00ARPITA BHOWMICKK23ACENMA014685 1 OB

 70.00TANMOY BAIRAGYAK23ACENMA007304 2 UR

 70.00SIDDHANWITA KUNDUK23ACENMA017989 3 UR

 70.00SAYANI CHOWDHURYK23ACENMA013188 4 UR

 70.00INDRAKSHI CHATTERJEEK23ACENMA012641 5 UR

 69.90PRIYA PAULK23ACENMA007546 6 OB

 69.90SOHINI SENK23ACENMA006247 7 OB

 69.90SUVAYAN CHAKRABORTYK23ACENMA016603 8 UR

 69.90TANIA SULTANAK23ACENMA011674 9 OA

 69.90LIPIKA DEBNATHK23ACENMA018922 10 OB

 69.90AISHI ROYK23ACENMA001905 11 UR

 69.90ANKITA DEYK23ACENMA007629 12 UR

 69.90HABIBUR RAHAMANK23ACENMA010902 13 OA

 69.90BILKIS KHATUNK23ACENMA008626 14 OA

 69.70PULAK RAKSHITK23ACENMA015470 15 UR

 69.70TUSHI GHOSHK23ACENMA018030 16 OB

 69.70PRABHAS GHOSHK23ACENMA015510 17 UR

 69.70SALMA SULTANAK23ACENMA006232 18 OA

 69.70MANJARI BISWASK23ACENMA005062 19 UR

Page 1 of 26



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India
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[ Home University (Combined) ]
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Category

 69.70ANIRBAN GHOSHK23ACENMA001833 20 UR

 69.60SONIYA DUTTAK23ACENMA006112 21 UR

 69.60ANAMIKA PALK23ACENMA014891 22 OB

 69.40SHAKIL SHAIKHK23ACENMA011892 23 UR

 69.40SUBIR MODAKK23ACENMA016629 24 OB

 69.40SUMIT BANERJEEK23ACENMA004670 25 UR

 69.30SANGITA SADHUKHANK23ACENMA009206 26 OB

 69.30SOUVIK ROYK23ACENMA007142 27 UR

 69.30PUJA SAHAK23ACENMA007651 28 UR

 69.30APURBA MONDALK23ACENMA012659 29 UR

 69.30SARMIN KHATUNK23ACENMA007094 30 UR

 69.30ANANYA PALK23ACENMA009459 31 OB

 69.30KARIMA KHANAMK23ACENMA016948 32 OA

 69.10RESHMI CHATTERJEEK23ACENMA012687 33 UR

 69.10RIYA GHOSHK23ACENMA006074 34 OB

 69.10ARITRA BANERJEEK23ACENMA002384 35 UR

 69.00ISMAIL SKK23ACENMA014638 36 OA

 69.00ROUSAN AHMEDK23ACENMA011537 37 UR

 69.00SRIPRIYA BHAKTAK23ACENMA006993 38 UR

Page 2 of 26



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 69.00SABNAM SIDDIKAK23ACENMA009741 39 OA

 69.00SHREYA DEYK23ACENMA008291 40 UR

 68.90CHABILAL MANDALK23ACENMA018292 41 UR

 68.90GARGI DATTAK23ACENMA001701 42 UR

 68.70SANCHITA ADHIKARIK23ACENMA011942 43 UR

 68.70BARNITA BISWASK23ACENMA001425 44 UR

 68.60KHADIJA KHATUNK23ACENMA007899 45 UR

 68.40KOYEL BHATTACHARJEEK23ACENMA011238 46 UR

 68.40DEBASHREE MUKHERJEEK23ACENMA006943 47 UR

 68.30MITRIVA CHOWDHURYK23ACENMA007278 48 UR

 68.30NEHA BISWASK23ACENMA007600 49 UR

 68.30SAYAK BISWASK23ACENMA018257 50 UR

 68.30SUJOY BISWASK23ACENMA008910 51 UR

 68.30PURBASHA KARMAKARK23ACENMA002027 52 UR

 68.10SHREYA GANGULYK23ACENMA004430 53 UR

 68.10RAISUDDIN SKK23ACENMA009473 54 UR

 68.10SRIJIT LAHIRIK23ACENMA009003 55 UR

 68.10AINUL HAQUEK23ACENMA017966 56 OA

 68.10SREEJA GARAIK23ACENMA002728 57 UR
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Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 68.00FAYEJA SULTANAK23ACENMA009731 58 UR

 68.00SHALINI PALK23ACENMA003280 59 UR

 68.00RIMI SAHAK23ACENMA006488 60 UR

 68.00NISHAT FARZANAK23ACENMA004508 61 OA

 68.00AZIJUL HAQUEK23ACENMA012783 62 OA

 67.90ANINDITA ADHIKARIK23ACENMA018644 63 UR

 67.90JUHITA MONDALK23ACENMA005395 64 UR

 67.90SANJU PALK23ACENMA018466 65 UR

 67.90SHREYA BHATTACHARYYAK23ACENMA018703 66 UR

 67.70RAKHI GHOSHK23ACENMA017344 67 UR

 67.60SATHI KHATUNK23ACENMA004759 68 OA

 67.60SOUHARDYA ADHIKARIK23ACENMA004762 69 UR

 67.60RITWIK ACHARYAK23ACENMA007847 70 UR

 67.40DEBANGANA BISWASK23ACENMA018698 71 UR

 67.40AFRIN SABNAMK23ACENMA008960 72 OA

 67.40SUJATA DEYK23ACENMA004911 73 UR

 67.30SAMIYA KHATUNK23ACENMA011230 74 UR

 67.30DEBANGANA SAHAK23ACENMA005704 75 UR

 67.10SHRABONY MODAKK23ACENMA008247 76 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 67.10REHANA PARVINK23ACENMA010367 77 UR

 67.10FARHANA YASMINK23ACENMA010130 78 OA

 67.10SUDIPTA ADHIKARIK23ACENMA018575 79 UR

 67.00NASIM ANSARYK23ACENMA014826 80 OA

 67.00ANKITA DEBK23ACENMA005485 81 UR

 66.90ANKITA DASK23ACENMA009941 82 UR

 66.70SAHIDA KHATUNK23ACENMA007001 83 OA

 66.70SUKANYA BHATTACHERJEEK23ACENMA001259 84 UR

 66.70ARIF RAHAMAT MONDALK23ACENMA016056 85 OA

 66.70SOUMENDU MONDALK23ACENMA016173 86 UR

 66.70SURIYA PARVINK23ACENMA014518 87 UR

 66.60SARBANI GHOSHK23ACENMA005054 88 UR

 66.60SUCHETANA BISWASK23ACENMA009297 89 UR

 66.60SUSMITA CHATTERJEEK23ACENMA003890 90 UR

 66.60IMTIAZ AHAMMEDK23ACENMA007432 91 OA

 66.40TAMASHREE DUTTAK23ACENMA017378 92 UR

 66.30LISHA PAULK23ACENMA008637 93 UR

 66.30MILI BISWASK23ACENMA018493 94 OA

 66.30AYAN PATARYK23ACENMA012934 95 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 66.10TRISHA MRIDHAK23ACENMA015103 96 SC

 66.10PRAGGA TARAFDERK23ACENMA004510 97 UR

 66.10RINA PARVIN KHATUNK23ACENMA017181 98 UR

 66.10HIRANMOY DASK23ACENMA012769 99 UR

 66.00HARUNAL RASID SHAIKHK23ACENMA012630 100 OA

 66.00SRABANI DASK23ACENMA017185 101 SC

 66.00SUMAN SKK23ACENMA013845 102 OA

 65.90SUSMITA MONDALK23ACENMA011046 103 UR

 65.90RIMPA MONDALK23ACENMA017763 104 OA

 65.60SWARUP HALDERK23ACENMA009774 105 SC

 65.60NEHA MONDALK23ACENMA006104 106 SC

 65.40SANGITA BISWASK23ACENMA016607 107 SC

 65.40ASLEMA KHATUNK23ACENMA012837 108 OA

 65.30SARASWATI GHOSHK23ACENMA007418 109 SC

 65.30AL AMEEN MONDALK23ACENMA017109 110 OA

 65.30SULTAN MONDALK23ACENMA006463 111 OA

 65.10RIMPA BISWASK23ACENMA014407 112 SC

 65.10MADHUMITA SARKARK23ACENMA012528 113 SC

 65.10SONALI KHATUNK23ACENMA017654 114 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 65.00PROJA PRAMANICKK23ACENMA016006 115 SC

 65.00ARPAN BISWASK23ACENMA015883 116 SC

 64.90RITTIKA MANDALK23ACENMA011937 117 SC

 64.90ROHIT HALDARK23ACENMA012420 118 SC

 64.40SNEHA BISWASK23ACENMA008439 119 SC

 64.10PRITI SARKARK23ACENMA017250 120 SC

 64.10TANAYA BHAKATK23ACENMA005935 121 SC

 64.00SOHEL RANAK23ACENMA004782 122 OA

 63.90RAHUL BISWASK23ACENMA007923 123 SC

 63.70BISHU MAZUMDERK23ACENMA018100 124 SC

 63.00DAMINI KOLEYK23ACENMA005081 125 SC

 63.00RAJDIP BARMANK23ACENMA010423 126 SC

 62.70SOURAV RAJBANSHIK23ACENMA018252 127 SC

 62.40SENJARUL SKK23ACENMA008745 128 OA

 61.90TANISHA SARKARK23ACENMA011726 129 SC

 61.70RUMKI MONDALK23ACENMA005709 130 SC

 59.90TANMAY MANDALK23ACENMA011438 131 SC

 59.10REHENA KHATUNK23ACENMA014828 132 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 69.90TANIA SULTANAK23ACENMA011674 1 OA

 69.90HABIBUR RAHAMANK23ACENMA010902 2 OA

 69.90BILKIS KHATUNK23ACENMA008626 3 OA

 69.70SALMA SULTANAK23ACENMA006232 4 OA

 69.30KARIMA KHANAMK23ACENMA016948 5 OA

 69.00ISMAIL SKK23ACENMA014638 6 OA

 69.00SABNAM SIDDIKAK23ACENMA009741 7 OA

 68.10AINUL HAQUEK23ACENMA017966 8 OA

 68.00NISHAT FARZANAK23ACENMA004508 9 OA

 68.00AZIJUL HAQUEK23ACENMA012783 10 OA

 67.60SATHI KHATUNK23ACENMA004759 11 OA

 67.40AFRIN SABNAMK23ACENMA008960 12 OA

 67.10FARHANA YASMINK23ACENMA010130 13 OA

 67.00NASIM ANSARYK23ACENMA014826 14 OA

 66.70SAHIDA KHATUNK23ACENMA007001 15 OA

 66.70ARIF RAHAMAT MONDALK23ACENMA016056 16 OA

 66.60IMTIAZ AHAMMEDK23ACENMA007432 17 OA

 66.30MILI BISWASK23ACENMA018493 18 OA

 66.00HARUNAL RASID SHAIKHK23ACENMA012630 19 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 66.00SUMAN SKK23ACENMA013845 20 OA

 65.90RIMPA MONDALK23ACENMA017763 21 OA

 65.40ASLEMA KHATUNK23ACENMA012837 22 OA

 65.30AL AMEEN MONDALK23ACENMA017109 23 OA

 65.30SULTAN MONDALK23ACENMA006463 24 OA

 65.10SONALI KHATUNK23ACENMA017654 25 OA

 64.00SOHEL RANAK23ACENMA004782 26 OA

 62.40SENJARUL SKK23ACENMA008745 27 OA

 59.10REHENA KHATUNK23ACENMA014828 28 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.00ARPITA BHOWMICKK23ACENMA014685 1 OB

 69.90PRIYA PAULK23ACENMA007546 2 OB

 69.90SOHINI SENK23ACENMA006247 3 OB

 69.90LIPIKA DEBNATHK23ACENMA018922 4 OB

 69.70TUSHI GHOSHK23ACENMA018030 5 OB

 69.60ANAMIKA PALK23ACENMA014891 6 OB

 69.40SUBIR MODAKK23ACENMA016629 7 OB

 69.30SANGITA SADHUKHANK23ACENMA009206 8 OB

 69.30ANANYA PALK23ACENMA009459 9 OB

 69.10RIYA GHOSHK23ACENMA006074 10 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 66.30AYAN PATARYK23ACENMA012934 1 SC

 66.10TRISHA MRIDHAK23ACENMA015103 2 SC

 66.00SRABANI DASK23ACENMA017185 3 SC

 65.60SWARUP HALDERK23ACENMA009774 4 SC

 65.60NEHA MONDALK23ACENMA006104 5 SC

 65.40SANGITA BISWASK23ACENMA016607 6 SC

 65.30SARASWATI GHOSHK23ACENMA007418 7 SC

 65.10RIMPA BISWASK23ACENMA014407 8 SC

 65.10MADHUMITA SARKARK23ACENMA012528 9 SC

 65.00PROJA PRAMANICKK23ACENMA016006 10 SC

 65.00ARPAN BISWASK23ACENMA015883 11 SC

 64.90RITTIKA MANDALK23ACENMA011937 12 SC

 64.90ROHIT HALDARK23ACENMA012420 13 SC

 64.40SNEHA BISWASK23ACENMA008439 14 SC

 64.10PRITI SARKARK23ACENMA017250 15 SC

 64.10TANAYA BHAKATK23ACENMA005935 16 SC

 63.90RAHUL BISWASK23ACENMA007923 17 SC

 63.70BISHU MAZUMDERK23ACENMA018100 18 SC

 63.00DAMINI KOLEYK23ACENMA005081 19 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 63.00RAJDIP BARMANK23ACENMA010423 20 SC

 62.70SOURAV RAJBANSHIK23ACENMA018252 21 SC

 61.90TANISHA SARKARK23ACENMA011726 22 SC

 61.70RUMKI MONDALK23ACENMA005709 23 SC

 59.90TANMAY MANDALK23ACENMA011438 24 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.80SAYANI MAITYK23ACENMA012980 1 OB

 80.70SHRABONI SARKARK23ACENMA010682 2 UR

 80.67SOUMILI SARKARK23ACENMA008733 3 UR

 80.60PARAMITA SAHOOK23ACENMA006925 4 UR

 80.60SOUMODIPTO MUKHERJEEK23ACENMA009033 5 UR

 80.50PRAMITA CHAKRABORTYK23ACENMA015008 6 UR

 80.40ANAMIKA MAITYK23ACENMA000887 7 UR

 80.20TORSHA MUKHERJEEK23ACENMA004874 8 UR

 80.00SHIFA MONDALK23ACENMA009013 9 UR

 80.00JOYITA MONDALK23ACENMA008189 10 OB

 79.90DEBOLINA CHATTERJEEK23ACENMA015159 11 UR

 79.90SHREYASI DASK23ACENMA011107 12 UR

 79.89SUCHISMITA DASK23ACENMA016011 13 UR

 79.86SOFIOR ROHMANK23ACENMA003605 14 UR

 79.80SWEETA GHOSHK23ACENMA001266 15 UR

 79.80PRIYA MALLICKK23ACENMA011681 16 UR

 79.70BATTULA SNEHAK23ACENMA006735 17 UR

 79.60SOMOSRI CHOWDHURYK23ACENMA015864 18 UR

 79.60DEEPMALYA CHATTERJEEK23ACENMA018903 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.60SOURAV BIKASH PAULK23ACENMA007264 20 UR

 79.40TITLY MUKHERJEEK23ACENMA002031 21 UR

 79.40SUMAN DHARAK23ACENMA016732 22 UR

 79.40RISITA GOLEK23ACENMA013532 23 UR

 79.31SUBRAJIT DASK23ACENMA012692 24 OB

 79.30DIYA CHAKLADARK23ACENMA013301 25 UR

 79.20SUDIPTA MANDALK23ACENMA007219 26 UR

 79.20SREEBAS BARMANK23ACENMA009540 27 SC

 79.20SEDGEMERU GHOSHK23ACENMA005496 28 UR

 79.20STOOTI BISWASK23ACENMA016214 29 UR

 79.10SNEHA MAITYK23ACENMA004861 30 UR

 79.10MANI BARMANK23ACENMA001377 31 SC

 79.00ARKAPROBHA BISWASK23ACENMA007450 32 SC

 78.90ANUJA CHANDRAK23ACENMA011359 33 UR

 78.90SUMANA SASMALK23ACENMA005633 34 UR

 78.90ARKADYUTI SAMANTAK23ACENMA002531 35 UR

 78.80SABITA PALK23ACENMA009226 36 UR

 78.70SOUMI JANAK23ACENMA013520 37 UR

 78.70SANCHITA DEYK23ACENMA016900 38 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.70DIPAK MAHATOK23ACENMA007467 39 OB

 78.70DEBLINA ROYK23ACENMA014059 40 SC

 78.70MITHU MOLLAK23ACENMA014252 41 UR

 78.60PAPIYA BAGCHIK23ACENMA013069 42 SC

 78.60ARUNITA ROYK23ACENMA005233 43 UR

 78.60ANWESHA MONDALK23ACENMA016256 44 UR

 78.50GARGI KUNDUK23ACENMA015172 45 UR

 78.40MADHURIMA JANAK23ACENMA006725 46 UR

 78.40JAYETA RAHAK23ACENMA001520 47 UR

 78.30MD AMJAD SKK23ACENMA005287 48 UR

 78.30DIYA BANERJEEK23ACENMA008670 49 UR

 78.30SNEHA MUKHERJEEK23ACENMA010115 50 UR

 78.30SWETA GHOSHK23ACENMA007251 51 UR

 78.20DIPSIKHAA DASK23ACENMA004339 52 UR

 78.20SUMANJALY INDRAK23ACENMA007377 53 UR

 78.10KOUSTAV MANNAK23ACENMA013748 54 UR

 78.00TANUSHREE MAHATAK23ACENMA003116 55 OB

 78.00DEBAPRIYA DEYK23ACENMA018518 56 UR

 78.00SUDHANGSHU KANTI MURIAK23ACENMA014434 57 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.00SUBHADRA GOSWAMIK23ACENMA009062 58 UR

 77.90RIKA BISWASK23ACENMA016557 59 SC

 77.90SAHID SARDARK23ACENMA014272 60 UR

 77.80MAMONI LAHAK23ACENMA009318 61 UR

 77.80RIMA MONDALK23ACENMA014045 62 UR

 77.70TITHANKAR ROYK23ACENMA004023 63 SC

 77.70NISHAN BIRK23ACENMA015825 64 SC

 77.50MANISHA PRAMANIKK23ACENMA007063 65 OB

 77.40RITES MONDALK23ACENMA006068 66 OB

 77.40REYASUM KHUSHIK23ACENMA007222 67 OA

 77.40NILAM MALLICKK23ACENMA010672 68 SC

 77.30SHUBHRA HALDERK23ACENMA009314 69 SC

 77.20SAYAN BISWASK23ACENMA005781 70 SC

 77.20SOUMI MONDALK23ACENMA005303 71 SC

 77.00PRIYA BISWASK23ACENMA013636 72 OB

 77.00MARIA SULTANAK23ACENMA004894 73 OA

 76.80SOURAV BARIKK23ACENMA018556 74 OB

 76.80MD NISHARK23ACENMA014246 75 OA

 76.72SOURAV MANDALK23ACENMA003384 76 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 76.70PAPPU DASK23ACENMA002054 77 SC

 76.70SUCHISMITA MAJIK23ACENMA011122 78 SC

 76.60SHARMISTHA PATRAK23ACENMA015657 79 SC

 76.60SAPTARSHI DASK23ACENMA018413 80 SC

 76.60SHOUVIK BISWASK23ACENMA012203 81 SC

 76.60SOUMYADEEP BISWASK23ACENMA008593 82 SC

 76.50SAHELI GHOSHK23ACENMA009547 83 OB

 76.46SNEHASISH BARMANK23ACENMA014975 84 SC

 76.46MST NAJEHA KHATUNK23ACENMA014837 85 OA

 76.10DHRITI SARK23ACENMA018517 86 OB

 76.10SANDIP DEYK23ACENMA007656 87 OB

 76.10SUDIP MONDALK23ACENMA005565 88 OB

 76.10SAYILUDDIN MALLICKK23ACENMA005641 89 OA

 76.05NAJMA AFRINA MONDALK23ACENMA007504 90 OA

 75.90ALI JULFIKKARK23ACENMA013179 91 OA

 75.79SAHENOOR KHATOONK23ACENMA006776 92 OA

 75.60SABANA PARVINK23ACENMA008127 93 OA

 75.54SOHAM GORAIK23ACENMA008504 94 OB

 75.40MANIRUL MALLICKK23ACENMA012935 95 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 75.40HABIB RAHAMANK23ACENMA007693 96 OA

 75.40SUPRIYA MAHAKURK23ACENMA009799 97 OB

 75.26SUBHRA GHOSHK23ACENMA010359 98 OB

 75.20SAYANI DASK23ACENMA001607 99 OB

 75.05MADHUMITA DASK23ACENMA013150 100 OB

 75.00SALMA KHATUNK23ACENMA018855 101 OA

 75.00TUHIN DASK23ACENMA017026 102 OB

 74.37SAHINA PARVINK23ACENMA006750 103 OA

 73.90SK SAFIUR RAHMANK23ACENMA015980 104 OA

 73.90SAMIRAN HABIBK23ACENMA000929 105 OA

 73.70SK SORIFUL ISLAMK23ACENMA015850 106 OA

 73.60URMILA KHATUNK23ACENMA014089 107 OA

 73.50JIABUNNESA KHATUNK23ACENMA004355 108 OA

 73.20FARHEEN PARVEENK23ACENMA017643 109 OA

 72.80SAHANAJ SULTANAK23ACENMA015040 110 OA

 71.90JITKAR HEMBRAMK23ACENMA008477 111 ST

 71.80JULI SARENK23ACENMA013635 112 ST

 68.90HRIDAY TUDUK23ACENMA004743 113 ST

 67.32LAXMAN CHANDRA SARENK23ACENMA006765 114 ST
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 67.00RAM CHANDRA SARENK23ACENMA008905 115 ST

 66.70BIRJU BESRAK23ACENMA004716 116 ST

 64.40ABINASH TUDUK23ACENMA013840 117 ST

 64.30PAHABIR MANDIK23ACENMA006791 118 ST

 60.00SHILA MARDIK23ACENMA012532 119 ST

 59.60BHASWATI SARDARK23ACENMA009859 120 ST

 59.40SAHADEV SARENK23ACENMA008032 121 ST

 58.70SULEKHA SARDARK23ACENMA006282 122 ST
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in English   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.40REYASUM KHUSHIK23ACENMA007222 1 OA

 77.00MARIA SULTANAK23ACENMA004894 2 OA

 76.80MD NISHARK23ACENMA014246 3 OA

 76.46MST NAJEHA KHATUNK23ACENMA014837 4 OA

 76.10SAYILUDDIN MALLICKK23ACENMA005641 5 OA

 76.05NAJMA AFRINA MONDALK23ACENMA007504 6 OA

 75.90ALI JULFIKKARK23ACENMA013179 7 OA

 75.79SAHENOOR KHATOONK23ACENMA006776 8 OA

 75.60SABANA PARVINK23ACENMA008127 9 OA

 75.40MANIRUL MALLICKK23ACENMA012935 10 OA

 75.40HABIB RAHAMANK23ACENMA007693 11 OA

 75.00SALMA KHATUNK23ACENMA018855 12 OA

 74.37SAHINA PARVINK23ACENMA006750 13 OA

 73.90SK SAFIUR RAHMANK23ACENMA015980 14 OA

 73.90SAMIRAN HABIBK23ACENMA000929 15 OA

 73.70SK SORIFUL ISLAMK23ACENMA015850 16 OA

 73.60URMILA KHATUNK23ACENMA014089 17 OA

 73.50JIABUNNESA KHATUNK23ACENMA004355 18 OA

 73.20FARHEEN PARVEENK23ACENMA017643 19 OA
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 72.80SAHANAJ SULTANAK23ACENMA015040 20 OA
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 80.80SAYANI MAITYK23ACENMA012980 1 OB

 80.00JOYITA MONDALK23ACENMA008189 2 OB

 79.31SUBRAJIT DASK23ACENMA012692 3 OB

 78.70DIPAK MAHATOK23ACENMA007467 4 OB

 78.00TANUSHREE MAHATAK23ACENMA003116 5 OB

 78.00SUDHANGSHU KANTI MURIAK23ACENMA014434 6 OB

 77.50MANISHA PRAMANIKK23ACENMA007063 7 OB

 77.40RITES MONDALK23ACENMA006068 8 OB

 77.00PRIYA BISWASK23ACENMA013636 9 OB

 76.80SOURAV BARIKK23ACENMA018556 10 OB

 76.50SAHELI GHOSHK23ACENMA009547 11 OB

 76.10DHRITI SARK23ACENMA018517 12 OB

 76.10SANDIP DEYK23ACENMA007656 13 OB

 76.10SUDIP MONDALK23ACENMA005565 14 OB

 75.54SOHAM GORAIK23ACENMA008504 15 OB

 75.40SUPRIYA MAHAKURK23ACENMA009799 16 OB

 75.26SUBHRA GHOSHK23ACENMA010359 17 OB

 75.20SAYANI DASK23ACENMA001607 18 OB

 75.05MADHUMITA DASK23ACENMA013150 19 OB
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 75.00TUHIN DASK23ACENMA017026 20 OB
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 79.20SREEBAS BARMANK23ACENMA009540 1 SC

 79.10MANI BARMANK23ACENMA001377 2 SC

 79.00ARKAPROBHA BISWASK23ACENMA007450 3 SC

 78.70DEBLINA ROYK23ACENMA014059 4 SC

 78.60PAPIYA BAGCHIK23ACENMA013069 5 SC

 77.90RIKA BISWASK23ACENMA016557 6 SC

 77.70TITHANKAR ROYK23ACENMA004023 7 SC

 77.70NISHAN BIRK23ACENMA015825 8 SC

 77.40NILAM MALLICKK23ACENMA010672 9 SC

 77.30SHUBHRA HALDERK23ACENMA009314 10 SC

 77.20SAYAN BISWASK23ACENMA005781 11 SC

 77.20SOUMI MONDALK23ACENMA005303 12 SC

 76.72SOURAV MANDALK23ACENMA003384 13 SC

 76.70PAPPU DASK23ACENMA002054 14 SC

 76.70SUCHISMITA MAJIK23ACENMA011122 15 SC

 76.60SHARMISTHA PATRAK23ACENMA015657 16 SC

 76.60SAPTARSHI DASK23ACENMA018413 17 SC

 76.60SHOUVIK BISWASK23ACENMA012203 18 SC

 76.60SOUMYADEEP BISWASK23ACENMA008593 19 SC
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 76.46SNEHASISH BARMANK23ACENMA014975 20 SC
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 71.90JITKAR HEMBRAMK23ACENMA008477 1 ST

 71.80JULI SARENK23ACENMA013635 2 ST

 68.90HRIDAY TUDUK23ACENMA004743 3 ST

 67.32LAXMAN CHANDRA SARENK23ACENMA006765 4 ST

 67.00RAM CHANDRA SARENK23ACENMA008905 5 ST

 66.70BIRJU BESRAK23ACENMA004716 6 ST

 64.40ABINASH TUDUK23ACENMA013840 7 ST

 64.30PAHABIR MANDIK23ACENMA006791 8 ST

 60.00SHILA MARDIK23ACENMA012532 9 ST

 59.60BHASWATI SARDARK23ACENMA009859 10 ST

 59.40SAHADEV SARENK23ACENMA008032 11 ST

 58.70SULEKHA SARDARK23ACENMA006282 12 ST
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